Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

240.313.2460

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2025 Through 10/31/2025

Construction Type

Commercial
Industrial

Cell Tower
Institutional
Totals:
Commercial
Other

Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Solar Panels
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Storage Building
Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Solar Panels
Modular Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Apartment

Stick Built Home
Sign

Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Recreational
Totals:

Cell Tower

Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial

Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

Sq Feet
19,697

5,888
25,585
66

66
332
463
795

— —
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2,088
208
2,342

4,638
7,152
13,338
4,504

1,640
26,634

Sq Feet

3,400
3,625
11
7,036
260

375
635

2,344
2,344

552
336
888

Valuation

$4,935,175
$2,011,311
$15,000
$1,949,000
$8,910,486
$269,485
$4,267
$273,752
$31,000
$272,000
$303,000
$491,885
$371,950
$267,866
$92,000
$25,000
$1,248,701
$643,686
$2,363,779
$210,781
$75,000
$11,781
$362,059
$3,667,086

Valuation

$16,000
$200,000
$5,000
$221,000
$15,000
$24,000
$30,000
$69,000
$20,000
$20,000
$240,000
$240,000
$0

$8,409
$18,500
$130,000
$156,909

Fees Paid

$8,244.30
$6,741.60
$165.00
$1,931.40
$17,082.30
$757.50
$179.70
$937.20
$353.30
$348.00
$701.30
$750.00
$1,953.81
$966.60
$394.20
$155.30
$4,219.91
$1,961.80
$21,783.30
$1,232.20
$205.00
$50.00
$1,997.60
$27,229.90
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$106.00
$344.60
$0.00
$450.60
$165.00
$165.00
$736.40
$736.40
$285.00
$50.00
$135.20
$171.60
$641.80



