



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2025 Through 10/31/2025

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	10	19,697	\$4,935,175	\$8,244.30
	Industrial	2		\$2,011,311	\$6,741.60
	Cell Tower	1		\$15,000	\$165.00
	Institutional	1	5,888	\$1,949,000	\$1,931.40
	Totals:	14	25,585	\$8,910,486	\$17,082.30
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	66	\$269,485	\$757.50
	Other	1		\$4,267	\$179.70
	Totals:	4	66	\$273,752	\$937.20
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	4	332	\$31,000	\$353.30
	Free Standing	3	463	\$272,000	\$348.00
	Totals:	7	795	\$303,000	\$701.30
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Solar Panels	15		\$491,885	\$750.00
	Addition-Alteration	11	2,088	\$371,950	\$1,953.81
	Porch-Deck-Slab	9	208	\$267,866	\$966.60
	Garage-Carport	2	2,342	\$92,000	\$394.20
	Addition/Alterations	2		\$25,000	\$155.30
	Totals:	39	4,638	\$1,248,701	\$4,219.91
Residential Building New Construction	Storage Building	8	7,152	\$643,686	\$1,961.80
	Stick Built Home	6	13,338	\$2,363,779	\$21,783.30
	Garage-Carport	5	4,504	\$210,781	\$1,232.20
	Swimming Pool	1		\$75,000	\$205.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$11,781	\$50.00
	Modular Home	1	1,640	\$362,059	\$1,997.60
	Totals:	22	26,634	\$3,667,086	\$27,229.90
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building			-		
	Apartment Stick Built Home	1	3,400 3,625	\$16,000 \$200,000	\$0.00 \$0.00
		1	3,023	\$5,000	\$0.00
	Sign Totals:	3	7,036	\$221,000	\$0.00 \$0.00
Funkstown Building			,		\$106.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	260	\$15,000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Addition/Alterations Recreational	1	275	\$24,000	\$344.60
	Totals:	1 3	375 635	\$30,000	\$0.00 \$450.60
				\$69,000	•
Hancock Building	Cell Tower	1	0	\$20,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$20,000	\$165.00
Sharpsburg Building	Addition/Alterations	2	2,344	\$240,000	\$736.40
	Totals:	2	2,344	\$240,000	\$736.40
Williamsport Building	Commercial	1	0	\$0	\$285.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$8,409	\$50.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	552	\$18,500	\$135.20
	Addition/Alterations	1	336	\$130,000	\$171.60
	Totals:	4	888	\$156,909	\$641.80